
Created by Neevia Document Converter trial version

 

 
 

 

 

BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST 
 

 
1. Title: Amends the existing agreement between the City and County of Denver and Qwest for 

the installation of the new phone system at Denver 911 in the amount $12,436.38. 
 

2. Requesting Agency:  Public Safety 
 
 
3. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance  
  Name:Mel Thompson 
  Phone:720-913-6445 
  Email:Melvin.Thompson@denvergov.org 
 
 
4. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will 
present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and 
second reading, if necessary 

  Name:Carl Simpson 
  Phone:720-913-2025 
  Email:Carl.Simpson@denvergov.org 
 
 
5. Describe the proposed ordinance, including what the proposed 

ordinance is intended to accomplish, who’s involved 
a. Scope of Work 

The Department of Safety is requesting an ordinance to amend the existing agreement 
between the City and County of Denver and Qwest for $12,436.38 for a revised amount 
of $877,679.34 for the installation of the new phone at Denver 911. This contract is 
funded through the Denver 911 Trust fund.  

b. Duration 
 01/04/2010 through 01/03/2011 
c. Location 
 n/a 
d. Affected Council District 

All 
e. Benefits 
 Finishes the upgrades to the 911 phone system 
f. Costs 
 Amended amount$12,436.38; prior amount $865,242.96 for a total contract amount of 
$877,679.34   
 

6. Is there any controversy surrounding this ordinance, groups or 
individuals who may have concerns about it? Please explain. 

 No  
 
 

Created by Neevia Document Converter trial version http://www.neevia.com

http://www.neevia.com


 

 
 

 

 
 
 
Bill Request Number: BR11-0613   Date: 8/16/2011 

Created by Neevia Document Converter trial version http://www.neevia.com

http://www.neevia.com

	BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST

